INTERSTATE SECURITIES COMPANY, y IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF
a corporation,
) BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA

Plaintiff
) AT LAW
VS .
ol ! J
ELMER POWELL and GLADYS POWELL )
) CASE NO. /77 5’59
Defendant '

COMPLAINT

COUNT I.

The Plaintiff claims of the Defendant ONE THOUSAND FOQOUR
HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE AND 95/100 DOLLARS ($1,425.95; due by
promisory note made by them on, to-wit, the 2%th day of
December, 1969, and pavable on, to-wit, the 29th day of
November, 1971, with interest thereon from, to-wit, the 29th

day of November, 1971.

And the plaintiff avers that in said promiscory note and
as a part of the consideration thereof, the defendant agreed
to ' pay & reasonable attorney's fee for the collection thereof,
and the plaintiff hereby c¢laims the further sum of TWO HUNDRED
EIGHTY-FIVE and 18/100 DOLLARS ($285.18) as:.such attorney's fee.

///Jw«{?/ ,/;ﬂ

/f”‘ _ AN
DANIEL A. BENTON, Attorney for Plaintiff

Fll
OF COUNSEL: MAR 21 1672
PEenone. Alobam T EUMCE B, BLACKMON S5

“Fairhope, Alabama

Defendant's last known address is

Route 1, Box 228
Loxley, Alabama




SUMMONS AND COMPLAINT

Moore Printing Co, - Bay Minette, Ala,

STATE OF ALABAMA Circuit jCourt, Baldwin County
Baldwin County " No.f{.d,é.é\j.......

TO ANY SHERIFF OF THE STATE OF ALABAMA:

You Are Hereby Commanded to Summon ----Elmer--'Pewel-l-‘-aﬂd--Giadys—-—Poweii .................... .

.................................................................................................................................................................................

to appear and plead, answer or demur, within thirty days from the service hereof. to ‘the complamt ™

filed in the Circuit Court of Baldwin County, State of Alabama, at Bay Minette, against

e Blmer. Powe 1l .and.. Gladys. Powell
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LAW OFFICES

E. G. RICEARBY RICKARBY & BENTON DAPHNE BRANCH
DANIEL A. BENTON ATTORNEYS AT LAW EARLE REALTY BUILDING
TELEPHONE 516 MAGNOLIA AVENUE HIGHWAY 98
(205) 928.2308 o Bo% 171 TELEPHONE

- 0. (205) 626.2608

FAIRHOPE, ALABAMA 36532

March 20, 1972

Mrs. Eunice Blackmon

Clerk of the Circuit Court
Bay Minette, Alabama 36507 ‘)

Re: Interstate Securities Company /g gﬂj
v. Elmer and Gladvs Powell R

Dear Eunice:

Enclosed is summons and complaint in subject cause. Also
enclosed is check in the amount of $35.00 advance court cost.

Yours wvery truly,

Daniel A."Befiton

DAB:w
Enc.




LAW OFFICES

E. G. RICKARBY RICKARBY & BENTON DAPHNE BRANCH

?ggég;oiEBENTON ATTORNEYS AT LAW EARLE REALTY BUILDING
HIGHWAY 98

(205) 928.2308 316 MAGNOLIA AVENUE TELEPHONE

P. 0. BOX 471
FAIRHOPE, ALABAMA 36532

May 16, 1972

(205) 626-2608

"Hon. Telfair J. Mashburn
Judge of the Circuit Court
Bay Minette, Alabama 36507

Re: Interstate Securities Co.
vs. Elmer and Gladys Powell,
Case #10,305

Dear Judge Mashburn:

Request judgment by default in the above styled matter for
$1675.34 plus court costs. The $1675.34 is broken down as
follows: §1425.95 due by promissory note; $35.50 which is
interest at the legal rate from the 29th day of November,
1971; and $213.89 which is fifteen (15%) percent attorney's
fee. This case is submitted on the original complaint and
the original promissory note which is attached hereto. Per-
sonal service of process was obtained on the 31lst day of
March, 1972.

Respectfully,

S
,422%;Z;Zé?%;{;j§: g T

Daniel A. Benton

DAB:1p
Att.




.OER - AYEE INGTE — LOAN STATLMIUNG
Interstate Securities "¢.

 -Pu0s Box 515 L L7 (750
~.. Robertsdale, Alabama 365 67 1. TOTAL OF PAYMENTS 5.41 ﬂf_-_
LOANM NO. DATE OF THIS LOAN EIJEEST PAYMENT OTHERS DUE 2. FENANCE CHARGE'
O116-6-30712  12-29-69 2-15-70 | IAUS nowrs 15th RS 33
T RS RS AMOURT OF PAVWENTS AT e e s .93 ITAIC
FIRST PAYMENT OTHERSE - EACH 3- ﬁNN“Aﬁ. p EyCE:'NT GE
36 s 53,00 s 53,90 1-15"73 RATE & S 2
O P e REWANNG UNEAID EEE ST 4 amount mnance s LIGLTY
{item 1 minys 2)
] @
5. DISBURSEMENTS:
BORROWER(S) — Elmer and Gladys Pawell INSURANCE >
Name(s) and Rt, 1, Box 228 A. CREDIT LFE ) 7; {[
Address(es) Loxley, Alzbama 36551 3. ACCIDENT & HEALTH @
C. PROPERTY 2 LEL |
® ® D. AUTO 3 4

E, Total {SumofA,5,C&D) $/
SURANCE COVERAGES: | .

7 Mos, Bfor .l Mos.
Mos, D 1Or . MOS,

NOTICE — INSURANCE AUTHORIZATION — READ BEFCORE SIGNING
{1} Credit insurance is not required in order to obtain this loan. (2} The costof | ' T :
insurance is indicated in item 5, above. {3) The Borrower may choose the person | F. LOAN Noé = TL4S @ LT ;—%’/
through whom the property and automohbiie insurance is to be obtained. (4] The (O1d Balanes loas rafunds) § ""_g" % djf/;/
undersigned hereby acknowledges that he has read the above prior to the exacu-

: P A &. FILING COR &a8
ion of anv note or other instrument evidencing the within Joan and further : @7@&5 53_7—
vt g H. OTHER: % s FI AL
s

acknowledges that he desires the insurance coverage indicated in item 5 and

authorizes the creditor to ?%ﬁs behalf. )
‘ g /g - . : :
//%ﬁée < [z g ) /%/ 29 1o &G TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS . /32& ‘7;[

= {Sumof E, F, G & H)
(Borrowﬁ ~ {Date :
; 6. CASH DIFFERENCE TO BORROWER s R
(tom 4 minus 5}

DESCRIPTION AND IDE}E?FIC% SECURITY INTEREST: This lean and any cxtension or renewal thereof or future advance is secured by a security
agreement dated /e ég/‘? on the following described property: (Cheek proper box) [1 Automobile [7] Consumer Goods including but not
limijted to houschold go,ﬁs, furptfure, dppliances and personal property of ail kinds and deseription and all additions, replasements and accessories therero which
are hereafter acquired by borrowers,

PREPAYMENT: Refund of uncarned interest in the event of prepayment is-computed by the sum of the digits method (Rule of 78ths). Fee will be vefunded in
scvordance with Rule of 78ths provided contract is prepaid within 6% months after date of this contract.

DEFAULT CHARGE: 3% of the full payment due when any part thereof is in default for 10 days or more.

NOTE

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned jointly and severally promise to pay to the order of the payee named above at the abave office and subject to the

terms hereof, the face amount of note (Ttem 1, Total Payments), in consecutive monthly payments beginning on the due date for the first payment and continuing
N A . s - . L] T - q . -

on the same day of cach succecding month thereafter untii fully paid all as indicated and stated above in the captioned and rumbered boxes and ttems.

e Jis 14 Aeth ricririal Lidnosmnss cnln— )

The face amount of note inclydes the orincinal amannt of thalean, (a4 bon
P T : . : . I 4 . .
Default in the payment of any installment may be discussed with any present or future emplover. and shall, at the option of the holder hereof and without notice
or demand, render the unpaid balance at once due and payable, subject, however, upon prepayment in full, to any required vebate of charge. Payment in advance
is permitted.to-be-made.on thisloan in any amount at any time. : . - :
The undersigned jointly and severally agree to pay all costs including attorney’s fees expended in any court action in the enforcement of the terms of any
instrument evidencing or securing this loan.
In consideration of the loan this day extended by the above Lender, the undersigned agree and authorize said Lender, ics officers, agents, representatives and
assigns, to communicate with us, or with any person, firm, corporation or governmental agency, by any known means of communication, for any purposc it might
dec necessary in connection with or during the pendency of the loan extended, and do hereby waive any right we have to a claimed viclation of our right of
privacy by reason of such communication.
In the cvent of defanlt in the payment of any payment on this note for a period of not less than ten [10) days, the undersigred agree to pay a default charge in the
amount of five percent (5%) of such payments: provided only one such default charge may be collected 'on any one such payment regardiess of the period of
defauls.
Extension of the time of payment of all or any part of the amount owing hereon or any variation, modification or watver »f any term or condition hereof at any
time or timcs shall not affect the Hability of any party hereto or co-maker. endorser, guarantor, or surcty hereof, it beiny the intent of all parties to this note that
they shall continue jointly or severally absolutely lable for the payment of the aforesaid indebredness until the same is actually paid in full. Co-makers, endorsers,
guarantors, sureties, and ali partics hereto severally waive notice of acceptance, presentment for payment, demand, protest, and notice of demand, non-payment,
and protest of this note and disclaiming any relief from valuation and appraisement laws.

Borrower authorizes the dis

SIGNED: _, 7 s
* /j — ?’ . = IV et - ‘/Z /?;14"‘.?%
;»}Pé/'?ﬁ AL L ST ‘éf‘-;,? pd ) M_

rsements stated above and acknowledges that he received a fully completed copy of the

FORM 61-S-LL Adfa. REV. 8-6%9

QORIGINAL




Garnishment on Judgment

THE STATE OF ALABAMA CIRCUIT COURT, BALDWIN' COUNTY
BALDWIN COUNTY e sersssensnre TERM, 19.......

To any Sheriff of the State of Alabama, Greeting:

WHEREAS, at a regularn..vrrrcevecevennns Term, 19, of the Circuit Court of Baldwin
County, to-wit: On the ...]1.7&k...... day of ........... L X T 19..72.. being a regular day of
said term, ... eeesbaeesesuaseeees bR SRR 855 £ eS8 2t 28R R £ R AR5 5

ENTERSTATE. SECURITIES. CQMRANY,,...2.. CQrRQLAL 0D e sisssasnnns
recovered judgment against ....ccceeeeeen BLMER: e DI L Trrerrrerseeereserorassnrsssnnensassesasesarssosssastssonssassssossonssanssmsan

347100
for the sum of GNE. THOUSAND. SIX.. HUNDRED..SEVENTY=FIVE. %.. Do/llars. and cost of suit,

:_ind affidavit having been made by ...... DANIEL..A...BENTON. as..attorney...fox..plaintiff
that process of garnishment iz believed to be necessary to obtain satisfaction of such Judgment, and that

the following named persons or corporations, vis:

v PAUL CHITDRESS f J R e reremeceesissen s sesssvnrare s Ceeveerresranernreaen eetteeeeeteebeaiebeereabeeebenrenrans
‘has or is believed to have in ..xi.g-.-...... possession, or under .......BLiS. control money
or effects belonging to said defendant .....cccocveccvvemencceeesneeslonens S or that ......R& s is. or
is believed to be indebted to said defendant ................ or to be liable to them, or to one of them on a

contract for the delivery of personal property, on a contract for the payment of money which may be

discharged by the delivery of personal property, or which is payable in personal property.
You Are Therefore Hereby Commanded to Summon ...... PAUL. .CHILDRESS. .o.aldRaeieeereneee

to file an answer in duplicate to the Circuit Court for Baldwin County, at the Court House thereof,
in the city of Bay Minette, within 30 days from .. s N

the service of the garnishment. or at the making .1i.g...answer. or at any time intervening the time of

serving the garnishment, and making the answer .G ..ocvecc. WES ceiiiinciinnnnna. indebted to said defendant
................................ and whether ........ccccccce. y@-weer.. Will not be indebted in future to said defendant
.............................. by a contract then existing, and whether by a contract then existing .he

is, or are, Ilable to sa:d cIefendants for the dehvcry of' personal property, or for the payment of money

which may be discharged by the delivery of personal property, or which is payable in personal proper-

ty. and whether ... he..vririeenn has not in ...oeeee.one his...... possession or under ....... J o - SRR

control money or effects belonging to the defendant. i icecciiriis it rsssse s v s eraa e e ae e e sessssarassnsnas sasne
Herein fail not, and have you then and there this Writ

EFuwice 8 Llachkomsrn
WItNeSs, cveveeeeceerernnnersrecceseere Clezk of said Coutt, this........Zov.. day of ... 4/4'// ............. A.D. 19.ZZ

Issted oo 7d ........ day of ... ﬂdz ............. A.D. 1972,

A%J/ﬁ/@% .................... Clerk
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Attorney -

%’I : : : A . Moore Printing Co. - Bay Minette, Ala.



NOTICE OF GARNISHMENT : : MOORE PRINTING COMPANY - BATY MINETTE, AI:.A..

STATE OF ALABAMA

Baldwin County
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NOTICE
TO DEFENDANT OF GARNISHMENT
BY
CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT

BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA

TO

,éd/mmu/p{gﬂjf(/(J ................................

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

uéLﬁi‘d M( )f (O / .4»:.42....@ .............. |

Plaintiff.....

VS,

l_ (,(a./(/wm()awzejf ....................

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------
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LAW OFFICES

E. G. RICKARBY RICKARBY & BENTON DAPHNE BRANCH
DANIEL A. BENTON ATTORNEYS AT LAW EARLE REALTY BUILDING
TELEPHONE 316 MAGNOLIA AVENUE HIGHWAY 98

(205) 928-2508 o O BOX 471 TELEPHONE

FAIRHOPE, ALABAMA 365352 (205) 626-2608

October 3, 1972

Mrs. Eunice Blackmon
Clerk of the Circulit Court
Bay Minette, Alabama 36507

Re: Interstate Securities Company
v. Elmer and Gladys Powell
Case No. 10,305, at Law

Dear Mrs. Blackmon:
Please process the enclosed papers.
I would appreciate very much your sending me the necessary papers

for garnishment, especially the form for Garnishment on Judgment
and Affidavits.

Thank you.
Yours very truly,
. ”’/. - \-;D
- l.,/.?/(‘-ff/// Ves PO
Daniel A. Benton
DAB:w

Enc.




o 10,345
THE STATEOF ALABAMA, | CIRCUIT COURT

: wr Ao d LR ZD/"“X;;—;\,J‘\.
Personally appeared before ‘me, :&bee—}—-—D&elq- Clerk of the Cireuit Court in and for Baldwm ‘County and

State afore5a1d_-_4_zz_/5_/_-.{z .‘gxﬁ 222 oo mmsemon SmmsmoormsesmomsTosmoossosees ._........_____-.__

who being duly sworn, on oathi says, that a FOEUIAT o o o e mmm mmmmmm e R e = = Term
5

- 2 .

of the Cirenit Court of Baldwin County, to-wit: on the.._/_Z __________ day of._.2% s 71 ___________________ S
19_ 7;4 /_Z‘Z{i’}s ________ éf—_ £~_‘if_‘_Ll.‘$_<___ /’ .ZZ____;;_.-_../._?_L_C_;./ﬂ_i..c‘c?_zz.,f;m________________._'_ ______

CE J) 5

recovered a judgment agmnst E Srraien TS sl D e mm——m—————m i mm e ke = e
_______________________________________________ for the sum of

besides costs of suit; that said judgment remzins wholly _unsatisfied and in full force and effect. that

i
supposed to be indebted to or have effects of the said.é__«:/?{/_'.*:____ O e ————————

Eh 1 I _/_C-_ﬁ _________________ possession or 'ander___,.{/.) ____________________ control, and that he believes process of

/4;/ '/" /Jyy

FANGRB S INITEIRT,
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EINTERSTATE SECURITIES COMFANY, Y IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF
i a corporation,
n } BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA

Plaintiff
i ) AT LAW
L VS.
i )
I ELMER POWELL and GLADYS POWELL, CASE NO. 10,305-1/2
)

Defendants
: ) |
| PAUL CHILDRESS, JR., ;
i y
i ;s 2
j Garnishee E
)

MOTTZION

Comes now the plaintiff in the above~styled cause and

i%respectfully shows this Honorable Court as follows: That on the
%l?th day of May, 1972, the plaintiff recovered a judgment against
Eéthe defendant for ONE THCUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE AND 34/100%
; DCLLARS ($1675.34) and costs in said suit: that a writ of_garnish—é
; ment on said judgment was duly issued in this cause by the Clerk
‘of the Circuit Court and duly served upon the Garnishee; that the

Garnishee has failed to answer thereto within the time reguired by

law;

The plaintiff therefore respectfully moves this Court to

7§render a conditional judgment against the garnishee for ONE THOU-
EESAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE AND 34/100 DOLLARS ($1675.34) plus %
all costs accrued herein, making this known to the garnishee by
fithe usual process of this Court, said judgment to become final

Egunless the garnishee appear before this Court within 30 days of

. the rendition thereof and show cause why said judgment should not
fgbecome final and absolute. ;

This instrument Was ‘ -‘JJ/“
Prepared By i % (—\/‘é};

DATxLEi“nS'A?ELSJON DANIEL A. BINTON, Attorney for Plalntlff

Box 471
Fairhope, Ala. 36532 3 g

FILED
BV 21

EUNICE B. BLACKMON gimeury




§INTERSTATE SECURITIES COMPANY, ) IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF
i a corporation,
: ) BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA

Plaintiff
. ) AT LAW
L VS.
! )
. ELMER POWELL,
; ) CASE NO. 10,305-1/2
! Defendant
! y
| PAUL L. CHILDRESS, JR.,
P ' )
! Garnishee
: )

NOTZITCE

ETO ANY SHERIFF OF THE STATE OF ALABAMEL, GREETINGS:

: WHEREAS, the following judgment was rendered in this cause§
%gon the date therein indicated, to-wit, é
"Comes the plaintiff, INTERSTATE SECURITIES COMPANY, a g
igcorPOration, by DANIEL A. BENTON, its attorney, and moves for con—g
igditional judgment against the above-named garnishee; and it appearé

| ing to the Court that on the 17th day of May, 1972, the plaintiff |

recovered a judgment against the defendant for the sum of ONE

TEOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY AND 34/100 DOLLARS ($1675.34) and

; costs of suit, and that a writ of garnishment on said judgment was]

duly issued in this cause by the Clerk of this Court and duly
served upon said garnishee on the 13th day of Octcher, 1972, and
» that said garnishee has failed to answer thereto within the time

;jrequired by law;

"It is therefore considered by the Court that the plaintiff

ﬂéhave and recover of sald garnishee the sum of ONE THOUSAND SIX }

!

| HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE AND 34/100 DOLLARS ($1675.34) and the costs

This Instrument Was . . . - . .
“propared By i herein accrued unless within 30 days of notice of the rendition
DANIEL A. BENTON
Attorney At Law i

Box 471 | £ ] ey Ty i 3
Fairhone, Aln, 96532 . hereof the said garnishee appear and show cause why this judgment

should not be made finzl and zbsclute.

i
i

“DONE this the TJ/4L day of  Vi@mysiioibd 1972

t
E— ¢ :

"IV pse i A Vg A lelSeiur,
TELEATR J.;MASHBURN,_Judge of the :
Circuit Court, Baldwir County, Alabama”

&




-2
I You are therefore commanded to make known the premises to

lsald garnishee and that said garnishee be and appear at said Court

:the place of holding same within 30 days after notice thereof and

| show cause why said judgment should not be made final and absolute
. | {

and have you then and there this writ with your encorsement thereoq.
%_ WITNESS my hand this the,zgz day of";7;2yzzzﬂn¢4%2>{4, ,E
W19 . ;
| ; Yeviier AL Aol o

EUNTCE B. BLACKNON, T e :
§ _ Circuit Court, Baldwin County, Alabama

{
i
i
i
| 2
i
H
H
i
i
1
i
W }
i3 4
i :
i H
i
i i
: ?
I H
it H
i i
i f
i H
‘
i
i i
I ;
3 {
i
*i

| Garnishee may be sexrved at ?

hls farm at Loxley, Alabama %
i SHERIFF'S RETURN |
ﬁ Executed by serving a copy of the foregoing notice on PAUL%
Thisfhstument Was | CHTIDRESS, JR., Garnishee, this day of © T,

DANIEL A. BENTON |
Attorney At Law

Box 471 19 .

Fairhope, Ala. 36532

i SHERLIFF, Baldwin County, Alabama :
i By oo ;, D.S.
i |
| %
i |
i )
i i
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This instrument Was
Prepared By

DANIEL A, BENTON i}

Attarney At Law
Box 471
Fairhope, Ala. 36532

IN ERSTATE SECURITIES COMPANY, ) IN THE CIRCULT COURT CF

a corporatlon,_
i ) BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA

Plaintiff

i ) AT LAW

(VS

! )

ELMER POWELL, CASE NC. 10,305-1/2
) .

Defendant

i )

 PAUL L. CHILDRESS, JR..

i )

I Garnishee

i )

| CONDITIONAL JUDGMENT AGAINST GARNISHEE

H
!

% This day came the plaintiff, INTERSTATE SECURITIES COMPANY,
ia corporation, by DANIEL A. BENTON, its attorney, and moves for

conditional judgment against the above-named garnishee; and it

ppearing to the Court that on the 17th day of May, 1972, the
plalntlff recovered a judgment againet the defendant for the sum
of ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE AND 34/100 DOLLARS

§(51675 34) and costs of suit, and that a writ of garnishment on %
[

sala judgment was duly issued in this cause by the Clerk of the

§Court and duly served upon said garnishee on the 13th day of

éOctober, 1972, and that the‘garnishee has failed Lo answer thereto%

I |
' within the time reguired by law;

ﬁ It is therefore considered by the Court that the plaintiff
=ihave and recover of said garnishee the sum of ONE THOUSAND SIX
l

i
i

HUNDR&D SE VENTY-FIVE AND 34/100 DOLLARS ($1675.24) and the costs
hereln accrued unless within 30 days of notice of the rendition
E;hereof the said garnishee appear and show cause why this judgment

Ezshould not be made final and absolute. i

| DONE this the 4Q/§¥Ef day of §?4€¢)%3¢44#££@a , 19 ?;3 .%

T e o A WU D e e N
TWLFAIR 5. _MASHBURN, Judge of the
Circuit Court, Baldwin County, Alabama

i
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DEC 4

INTERSTATE SECURITIES COMPANY, { IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF
a corporation

(
PLAINTIFF : :
( BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA
Vs
(
ELMER POWELL
( AT IAW
DEFENDANT
(

PAUL L. CHILDRESS, JR.

( CASE NO: 10,305 1/2
GARNISHEE

ANSWER OF GARNISHEE

STATE OF ALABAMA
BALDWIN COUNTY
Personally appeared before, Taylor Wilkins, Jr., a Notary Public in and
for said County in said Smte, Paul Childress, Jr., who is personally known to
me , md who being by me duly sworn, on oath says, in answering the garnishment
therein that Elmer Powell, the Defendant, in the above styled cause; is.not a
regular employee of the garmnishee and that the garnishee is not indebted to the
Defendant in any sum whatever. And he will not be liable to the Defendant for
the delivery of personal property by any contract then or now existing, nor for
the payment of money which may be dishcarged by the delivery of personal proper
or which is payable in personal property, and that he has not in his possession

or under his control money or effects belonging to the Defendant.

_.,.«—D '/-.?'”/ 7 /‘“ //l
7 ,x/’/// //

et A "//"?

Paul Cl‘llldl"ESb i Ir

Sworn to and subscribed before me t_hi_s\ 1 day o{;. )EC,’ZB\N{—" Ed
.7

1972.

R e

EUNICE B, BLACKMON &

‘ Notary Publld

T

T do hereby certify that I have this 28th day of November, 1972, for-
warded a true and exact copy of the foregoing answer to Mr. Daniel A. Benton,
Attorney at Law, Fairhope, Alabama, attorney of record for the Plaintiff, by
United States mail, with first class postage paid thereon

4 7 ? / r/f'f P

& Ll s b
772',0# Ll
/_i/iﬁtomey for Garnz/'ﬁfee
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Gamishment on Judgment

STATE OF ALABAMA CIRCUIT COURT, BALDWIN COUNTY
Baldwin County § i TERM, 19........

To any Sheriff of the State of Alabarna, Greeting:

WHEREAS, at a regular...inenna Terro, 19 of the Circuit Court of Baldwin
County, to-wit: On the ... h 7M. day of e MAF cccsrsssricirrinnrresssse 19..72., being a regular day of
R O EE SR EU U e
.............................;.IN.']ZERSEAEE..SE‘.C.URI.TI.ES.,COMRAmxy--.a---cer@oratian -----------------------------
£CoVEred JUAZTMENT AZAINST «eouresusssmssrrereesesesssssssrtssessrts a1

.................................................................................................................................................................................

for the sum of SIXTEEN .. HUNDRED. SEVENTY=F.IVE. AND...34/100... Dollars, and cost of sult.
.and affidavit baving been made by ... BAN—IE—L---A-.----BEN‘I‘@N-.— ..............................................................
that process of garnishment is believed to be necessary to obtain satisfaction of such Judgment, and that

the following named persons or corporations, vis:

............ TN re R Sl U - SE———
has or is believed to have in RN - SRR possession, or under ...... his s contrel money
' o; effects belonging to said defendant-.:................._..................; ........ or that ..veeeee U is, or
is believed to be indebted to said defendant .ooeoveeciereenas or to be Hable to them, or to one of them on a

“contract for the delivery of personal property, or on a’contract for the payment of money which may be

discharged by the delivery of personal property, or which is payable in personal property.
You Are Therefore Hereby Commanded to Summeon ... PAUL..CHILDRESS s e Rererirecreranes

to file an answer in duplicate to the Circuit Coust for Baldwin County, at the Court House thereof,
in the city of Bay Minette, within 30 dAYS FYOML cureecureerscuseerssaamsstntesssotsemctasmss s s pro s e s S saths
the service of the garnishment, or at the making ...218..cee answer, or at any time intervening the time of
serving the garnishment, and making the answer ....h@.. WES ecersenssmersees indebted to said defendant

and whether ..oeeeeeens he e will not be indebted in future to said defendant

................................ by a contract then existing, and whether by a contract then existing ..J18.cveeveercenns

is. or are, liable to said defendants for the delivery of personal property, or for the payment of money

which may be discharged by the delivery of personal property, or which is payable in personal proper-

ty, and whether ....... e has not in ....... Rl possession or under ... L Sieenernnens
control money or effects belonging to the defenidamit  .ooiovrcoscarereeasmreseserssinsasnemmstss e s sarn st n s st

Herein fail not, and have you then and there this Writ.

Bunjce B Blackmot Ol . 2/ ey
i erke of said Court, this....coda. day of .. cAbtsdg A D., 19,7

lesued ... (Gl 7 day of A A A D. 1973 d,

Witness, Slobepta o
A T :
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CIRCUIT COURT, BALDWI& .COUNTY

INTERSTATE SECURITIES COMPANY, |
a corporation

0

Vs g  GARNISHMENT ON JUDGMENT |

e . ‘ e . .

7 // PR i / . ‘. o/ ' P

>{/‘/’/ ¢ /// /fr/// y F e N ) JZ’; »r"{/"/
A

. Jssued ... ... day of 19

'ELMER POWELL
1

19

TR U e e mrvn
BLEE 2l Iy

DANIEL Aur=BENTON
Fairhope, Alabama

TAYLOR VALK

Attorney

Moore Printing Company, Bay Minette, Alabama |
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: | /0, 54 Vo
THE STATE OF ALABAMA 2 :

Baldwin County C]?.ICU.]F.'E COU_I"[:

Personally appeared before me, Alice J. Duck, Clerk of the Circuit Court in and for Baldwin County and State

aforesaid .omimesmernn, DANIEL. A.... BENTON

.....................................................................................................................

who being duly swom, on oath says, that a regular Ceettsesheessesesbesta Rt e SRS Aie s AR me e e et et seen e e srea e st el en e nnen Term

of the Circuit Court of Baldwin County, to-wit: on the ... LZ&h e, day of Ma.y ........................

19.72000 crviieeren EINTERSTATE - SECURITIES - GOMPANTY e 20+ COEPOLAEADD reverreorceresesararescersiomesessbessaasstsesssaes
recovered a judgment against ......... FEILMER..PQWELL

............................................................................

__.ONE_THQUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE AND 34/100 = = = 7.7 .5 .7.7.7.7.7 Dollars

besides costs of suit; that said judgment remains whoily unsatisfied and in full force and effect: that

......................

........................... AL CHI LD RE S . e sl R ciisterecesrirsceirssses srrsresssssncsstrsnassses saesbsanermscasesssasmesnssasons assesmsessesesrrarssassnesssrasessesansman
supposed to be indebted to or have effects of the said ........ B R B A Tl e e e eseeeesrseeessseemm e e eemeee e
4.+ JUOUO B geeeennns possession, or under ......... B E G ererecseressnssssssniasnsrnner Control, and that he believes process of
Garnishment against said ... ELMER .. PO E LLc.irrreierrseessmesssrsesressesscsssssssss sesmmsersastesssas sessacssmss sassesssasseesssssnnsenss soeessensessssssmne

is necessary to obtain satisfaction of said judgment.

Sworn to and subscribed this 02/..4:2.(({ ....................
dagrof o DAl i A. D. 194

lerk.




NO. 304305

Circuit Court

I_NTERSTATE _SECURITIES COMPANY,

L Ll L L L T L T T T T T L T PR E Y ST A )

VE.

eemeemmmsi s ELMER., POWELL ...ovvmmmessiscsssssssses

AFFIDAVIT
GARNISHMENT ON JUDGMENT

Filed this .. ST ... day of
.............................................................. v 19
Clerk

MOCRE PRINTING CO.-BAY MINETTE. ALA,




NOTICE OF GARNISHMENT ‘ ' MOORE PRINTING COMPANY . BAY MINETTE, ALA.

STATE OF ALABAMA

Baldwin County

............. INTERSTATE.. SECURLTIES. . COMPANY ... 8..COLPOLALLI 0N osenenecnn.., Plaintiff.........,
versus BT IER L B O EL ettt ctbes s b ts et s ne o see s emenesme e st anssem e s Defendant.......... ,
now pending in the Circuit Court of Baldwin County, Alabama, Law Side, in Which wovmwmoooooosoeoo
............. B A L L RS S sl R rcecrccisnes seseesenesmetssecssssrarens st sesesassesespesenan e et sasessenso e oo seseee s
ha.£.. been named as Garnishee.......

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal on this the ......

Clerk of the Circuit Court.
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TO DEFENDANT OF GARNISHMENT
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'CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT
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VS,

ELMER POWUELL o oosrssnssesmsetoses

-------------------------------------
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INTERSTATE SECURITIES COMPANY, ( IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF

a corporation
( BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA

Plaintiff
( AT LAW
Vs ’ = -/
( CASE NO: /4. INS 4K
ELMER POWELL
(
Defendant
(
PAUL L. CHILDRESS, JR.
(
Garnishee

ANSWER QF GARNISHEE

STATE OF ALABAMA

BALDWIN COUNTY

Personally appeared before me, -

Notary Public in and for said County in said State, Paul Childres/ﬁ. , who is
personally known to me, and who being by me duly sworn, on oath says, in
answering the garnishment therein that Elmer Powell, the Defendant, in the above
styled cause, is not a regular employee of the garnishee and that the garnishee is
not indebted to the Defendant in any sum whatever. That he will not be liable
10 the Defendant for the deiivery of personal property by any contract then or now
existing, nor for the payment of money which may be discharged by the delivery
of personal property, or which is payable in personal property, and that he has
not in his possession or under his control money or effects belonging to the

Defendant.
/ o
/ A, j
Sz d ( éff}’?’éﬁﬂ/f i
Paul Childress, Jr. y

Sworn to and subscribed before me this @Of Jupe, 1873,

i i % zotary Public

I do hereby certify that I have on this 15th davy of June, 1973, forwarde

GLERW

FUNICE R_BE ACYRADA cireuid

i Law, Fairhope, Alabama, attorney of record for the Plaintiff by mailing the same
Hin the United States mail, postage prepaid.

& true and exact copy of the foregoing answer o Daniel A, Benton, Attorney at

ttortlré; for G/ag‘(isgeea




LAW OFFICES

E. G. RICKARBY RICKARBY & BENTON DAPHNE BRANCH
DANIEL A. BENTON ATTORNEYS AT LAW EARLE REALTY BUILDING
TELEPHONE 516 MAGNOLIA AVENUE HIGHWAY 98

(205) 928.2308 TELEPHONE

P. O. BOX 471 (205) 626-2608

FAIRHOPE, ALABAMA 36532

e
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Yonorakble Telfazir J. Mashburn
Judge of the Circuit Court
Bay Minette, Alabama 38307

Re: Interstate Securities v. Elmer Powell
Case No. 10, 3053~-1/2 A

Dear Sir:

FPlease dismiss th

e shment in the above- stvle“ matter, as
they have returned

3
s
ga‘tlvc answer in this matter.

garn
a2 n

Respectfully submitted,

Daniel A. Benton

DABiw
co~Circuit Clerk




NOTICE OF GARNISHMENT o //) 3 D 5 ‘I/& 5 MOOEE Prig. Co.. Bay Minette

 STATE OF ALABAMA
Baldwin County ”

ha..S.. been named as Garnishee......

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal on this the.r.-»?&.."

Clerk of the Circuit Court.
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TO DEFENDANT OF GARNISHMENT
- BY
CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT

'BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA
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INTERSTATE SECURITIES : IN TEE CIRCUIT COURT OF
COMPANY, a corporation,

Plaintiff,

BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA

VS.

ELMER POWELL,

0 B
Defendant, CASE NUMBER 10,3053

PAUL L. CHILDRESS, JR.,

Garnishee.

WRIT OF GARNISHMENT ON JUDGMENT

To any Sheriff of the State of Alabama, Greetings:

WHEREAS, at a regular term of the Circuit Court of
Baldwin County, on, to-wit, the 17th day of May, 19272, INTER-
STATE SECURITIES COMPANY, a corporation, Plaintiff, recovered
a judgment against ELMER POWELL, Defendant, for the sum of
ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE AND THIRTY-FOUR/
HUNDREDTHS DOLLARS ($1,675.34) and costs of suit; and

WHEREAS, DANIEL A. BENTON, has made affidavit as
required by law that PAUL L. CHILDRESS, JR., is supposed to
be indebted to said Defendant or have the effects of said
Defendant in his possession or under his control, and that he
believes process of garnishment against the said ELMER POWELL
is necessary to obtain satisfaction of said judgment;

THESE ARE TEEREFORE TO COMMAND you that you summon
the said PAUL L. CHILDRESS, JR., to be and appear before the
Circuit Court of Baldwin County, Alabama, within thirty days
from the service of this writ, then and there to answer on oath
whether at the time of the service of this garnishment or the
time of making his answer or at any time intervening between
the time of serving the garnishment and making the answer he
was indebted to the Defendant and whether he will not be indebted
in the future to him by a contract then or now existing, whether

he is liable to him for the delivery of personal property or for




the payment of money which may be discharged by the delivery
of personal property, or which is payable in personal property
and whether he has not in his possession or under his control
money or effects belonging to the said Defendant.
Costs of court in the original suit is $34.50 and there
are subseqguent costs.
_If said answer shows indebtedness due or to become due
by the Garnishee to the Defendant by contract then existing,
nilyou are commanded to answer further whether or not such indebted-
e.ness is for wages, salarles or other compensation of laborers
%:or employees resmdents of this State for personal services and,
“lf SO, you are commanded
- A. To retaln 25% thereof during such period of time as
| is neoeesary to accumulate a sum- equal to the amount shown on
| ;hls wr;t as due; _
| B. At which time you wiil pay the same to the Clerk of
this Court; and
C. Should the employment of said Defendant be terminated,
you will report such termination to the Clerk of this Court
within fifteen days after the termination and pay into Court all
sums which have been withheld from the Defendant's wages, salaries

or other compensation.

WITNESS this éﬁ day of M , 1974.
/

CE B. BLACKMAN, Circuit Clerk
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- quARY angi

INTERSTATE SECURITIES IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF

COMPANY, a corporation,

Plaintiff, : BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA

vs.

"

ELMER POWELL,
Defendant, : CASE NUMBER 10,3054ﬁ <§

PAUL L. CHILDRESS, JR.,

Garnishee.

.~

STATE OF ALABAMA
COUNTY OF BALDWIN

Before me, the undersigned Notary Public in and for
said State and County, personally appeared DANIEL A. BENTON,
who, being duly sworn, deposes and says that INTERSTATE
SECURITIES COMPANY, a corporation, Plaintiff, recovered a
judgment at the regular session of the Circuit Court of Baldwin
County, Alabama, on the 17th day of May, 1972, against ELMER
POWELL, Defendant, for the sum of ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED
SEVENTY-FIVE AND THIRTY-FOUR/HUNDREDTHS DOLLARS ($1,675.34)
and the further sum of THIRTY-FOUR AND FIFTY/HUNDREDTHS DOLLARS
($34.50), costs of suit, and that PAUL L. CHILDRESS, JR., is
supposed to be indebted to the said Defendant or have effects
of said Defendant in his possession or under his control, and
that he believes process of garnishment against the said ELMER

POWELL is necessary to obtain satisfaction of said judgment.

%@/J% _

DANIEL A. BENTON, Affiant

Subscribed and sworn to
before me this %7/ day

of é}%ﬁp{ , 1974.

JZ“ S, // W/
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TELEPHONES
(20B) 928-2392
(2052 9282208

PO BOX 36
FAIRHOPE, ALABAMA 38532

ATTORNEYS AT LAW
S! NORTH SECTION STREET

LTBAILEY, TAYLOR & BENTON

Y

LLOYD E, TAYLOR

ERNEST M. BA)
DANIEL A, BENTON
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INTERSTATE SECURITIES COMPANY, a { IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF
corporation,
( BALDWIN COUNTY, ALABAMA
Plaintiff

Vs
ELMER POWELL "
Defendant
PATL L. CHILDRESS, JR.
( CASE NUMBER 10,305 1/2B

Garnishee

(

ANSWER OF GARNISHEE

Comes now the Garnishee, Paul L. Childress, in the above styled
cause and files his answer 1o the Writ of Garnishment heretofore issued, as
follows:

The Defendant, Elmer Powell, is @ mechanic, and does work for
numerous people in Baldwin County. He is not a regular employee of mine and
I only pay him for mechanic work he does on my equipment. I do not pay him a
salary nor do I have any writien contract with him or hold any personal property

of his. Presently, I do not owe him any money for services that he has rendere

W—J
L /7‘7:% //?/%//?/%

" paul L. Childress, Ir

10 me.

Swo nmo and subscribed before me

r.m t s ﬁi day of June, 1974. Tk

w4
JUN 9 0 9CTE

(O < I8 / |
71’4@5/};/ J/’;L A Zﬁ/ﬁwzf’/ TN S

" EUNICE B DLACKLIDH cms
otarsy Public . CLERK
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 13, 1975

I, the undersigned, do hereby certify that I have forwarded a true coOpy
of the foregoing Answer to Mr. Daniel A. Benton, Attorney at Law, Fairhope,
Alabama , Attorney of record for the Plaintiff, by mailing a copy of the same in
the United States ,Post Office, properly addressed@ postage prepaid, this 17th
day of June, 1974.
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